GATHERING 2020 SAMSTAG

HALLE 1 HALLE 2 HALLE 3 HALLE 4 HALLE 5 MENSA
08:00 ANMELDUNG 08:00
09:00
10:00 Waffen- und Ausrtstungskontrolle FREE Rapier
SPARRING Heiko
Meckbach

11:00 11:00 - 12:10 Pool LS1, LS2, LS3 11:00

Lust auf
Rapier&Dolch?

12:00 12:10 - 13:20 Pool LS4, LS5, LS6 MITTAGSPAUSE

13:00 13:20 - 14:30 Pool F1 F2, F3 FREE
SPARRING

14:00 14:30 - 15:40 Final F - LS7, LS8

15:00 15:40 - 16:40 Pool LS9, LS10, LS11

16:00 16:50 - 18:00 Finale Pools

17:00 17:00

18:00 18:00

19:00 HALLEN SCHLIESSEN 19:00




GATHERING 2020 SONNTAG

HALLE 1 HALLE 2 HALLE 3 HALLE 4 HALLE 5 MENSA

DRAUSSEN

HALLEN OFFEN

Diskussion
Bastian
Tilgner

Trainerforum

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

08:00

09:00 Montante Henrik
Gyarmati

] Iberisches
10:00 Montante. Einer
gegen Viele.

Sparring!

11:00

12:00

130:0

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

HALLEN SCHLIESSEN

18:00




